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         1 курс    заочное отделение /дистанционное отделение
	
	16.04.24
	17.04.24
	23.04.24
	24.04.24
	30.04.24
	01.05.24

	17-50 – 
19-20
	Дамиров
Рамиль  
Хазрат
Чтение 
Корана
(Таджвид)
	Абдуллин 
Ахмет  
хазрат


Акыда
	ЭльРаи Ямен


Арабский язык
(Экзамен)

	Сайпудинов Муслим 
хазрат
 Ахляк

	Дамиров
Рамиль  
Хазрат
Чтение 
Корана
(Таджвид)
	Абдуллин 
Ахмет  
хазрат

Акыда

	19-30 – 
21-00
	НИР

Тимербаев Рафек 
хазрат
	Сайпудинов Муслим 
хазрат

Жизнеописание пророка Мухаммада/
История пророков
	Алиев Али
хазрат

Чтение 
Корана
 (Хифз)

	Мубаракшина Адиля Ханум
Фикх
(Ибадат)
	НИР
Тимербаев Рафек 
хазрат
	Сайпудинов Муслим 
хазрат Жизнеописание пророка Мухаммада/
История пророков
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